Uriin Kodu

1-10-06-000013
1-10-06-000012
1-10-06-000016
1-10-06-000017
1-10-06-000011
1-10-06-000018
1-10-06-000020
1-10-06-000019
1-10-06-000021
1-10-06-000022
1-10-06-000023

1-10-06-000024

q4

Cinsi

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Siva Ustii

Siva Alti

Kapak

Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak
Cam Kapak

Cam Kapak

1' Hortum

20 mt

20 mt

25 mt

25 mt

30 mt

30 mt

20 mt

20 mt

25 mt

25 mt

30 mt

30 mt

Vana Tipi
1" Kuresel
1" Kuresel
1" Kuresel
1" Kuresel
1" Kiresel
1" Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiresel
2' Kiiresel

2' Kiiresel

Olgii

750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm
750X750X200 mm

750X750X200 mm



